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SG-30 - BOILER WITH AUTO-FILLING TANK

MOST FREQUENTLY USE SPECS

AUTOMOTIVE

HO.RE.CA.

FOOD INDUSTRY AND RETAILERS HANDLE FOR A CONVENIENT CONTROL PANEL ENSURING ROTARY KNOB FOR STEAM
. TRANSPORTATION. A CONSTANT CHECK OF QUANTITY CONTROLLER
MACHINE MAIN FUNCTIONS.

LARGE COMMON AREAS
.




TECHNICAL DATA

Code
PERFORMANCE
Operating pressure
Steam flow rate

Max steam temperature
Start up time

Power supply

Max absorbed power
Boiler volume
Water/detergent tank
Dimension (LxWxH)
Weight

bar/Mpa
g/min
°C
min
Ph-V-Hz
kW
L
L
cm

kg

SG-20S 5008 M
GNVA40016

5/0,5
0-80
140
~7
1-230-50
3
2,2
2
57x40x65
16

SG-30P 5510 M
GNVA40017

5,5/0,55
0-100
140
~7
1-230-50
3
2,2 (auto-filling)
2
57x40x65
18

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: IPIP45757
HANDGRIP + HOSE
STEAM/SUCTION 2,5m
(FOR SG-20)

- O

CODE: IPIP40001
HANDGRIP + HOSE

STEAM/SUCTION 2,5 m

(FOR SG-30)

CODE: KTRI146482

ACCESSORIES KIT
STEAM/SUCTION

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: IPIP47898

HANDGRIP + HOSE
STEAM 2,5m
(FOR SG-20)

b

2

o A

CODE: IPIP45815

HANDGRIP + HOSE
STEAM 5 m
(FOR SG-30)

b

i

o TR

CODE: SPPV46076
BRASS BRUSH @30

o

CODE: SPPV40035
BRASS BRUSH @50

oo

CODE: KTRI140275

STEAM ONLY
ACCESSORIES KIT

CODE: KTRI89496
TROLLEY

CODE: KTRI40269

DESCALING KIT
(10 PHIALS)

(AL






