

STEAM GENERATORS

SG-20/SG-30 (STEAM+SUCTION)

PRESSURE

STEAM FLOW RATE

ABSORBED POWER

 $5 \div 5, 5$

80÷100

g/min



MOST FREQUENTLY USE

EXCLUSIVE

SAFETY

POWER BOILER ANTI-BUG

ERGONOMICS FLEX POWER DURABILITY

HO.RE.CA.

FOOD INDUSTRY AND RETAILERS

LARGE COMMON AREAS

SPECS



HANDLE FOR A CONVENIENT TRANSPORTATION.



CONTROL PANEL ENSURING A CONSTANT CHECK OF MACHINE MAIN FUNCTIONS.



ROTARY KNOB FOR STEAM QUANTITY CONTROLLER

TECHNICAL DATA

		SG-20 S 5008 M	SG-30 P 5510 M
Code		GNVA40016	GNVA40017
PERFORMANCE			
Operating pressure	bar/Mpa	5/0,5	5,5/0,55
Steam flow rate	g/min	0-80	0-100
Max steam temperature	°C	140	140
Start up time	min	~ 7	~ 7
Power supply	Ph-V-Hz	1-230-50	1-230-50
Max absorbed power	kW	3	3
Boiler volume	l	2,2	2,2 (auto-filling)
Water/detergent tank	l	2	2
Dimension (LxWxH)	cm	57x40x65	57x40x65
Weight	kg	16	18

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: IPIP45757
HANDGRIP + HOSE
STEAM/SUCTION 2,5 m
(FOR SG-20)

CODE: IPIP40001 HANDGRIP + HOSE STEAM/SUCTION 2,5 m (FOR SG-30) CODE: KTRI46482
ACCESSORIES KIT
STEAM/SUCTION







OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

CODE: IPIP47898 HANDGRIP + HOSE STEAM 2,5 m (FOR SG-20)



CODE: SPPV46076 BRASS BRUSH Ø30



CODE: IPIP45815
HANDGRIP + HOSE
STEAM 5 m
(FOR SG-30)



CODE: SPPV40035 BRASS BRUSH Ø50



CODE: KTRI40275
STEAM ONLY
ACCESSORIES KIT



CODE: KTRI89496
TROLLEY



CODE: KTRI40269 DESCALING KIT (10 PHIALS)

